Missouri DECA District Advisors 2015-2016

1

Vallri Gaiser

Smithville High School

645 S Commercial Avenue

Smithville MO 64089-9352
(816) 532-0405 Fax: (816) 532-4193
gaiserv@smithville.k12.mo.us

Danyel Fitzpatrick

Putnam County High School

803 S 20th

Unionville MO 63565-1482
(660) 947-2481  Fax: (660) 947-2912
dfitzpatrick@putnamcountryrl.net

Chris Van Camp

Blue Springs High School

2000 N.W. Ashton Drive

Blue Springs MO 64015-1769
(816) 229-3459  Fax: (816) 229-1029
cvancamp@bssd.net

Cathy Benson

Carrollton Area Career Center

305 E Tenth St.

Carrollton MO 64633-1997
(660) 542-0000 Fax: (660) 542-0600
benson-cathy@trojans.k12.mo.us

Julia Potter

California High School

1501 W Buchanan St.

California MO 65018-1279
(573) 796-4911  Fax: (573) 796-4503
julia.potter@californiak12.org

Michael Oliva

Timberland High School

559 E Highway N

Wentzville MO 63385-5906
(636) 327-3988  Fax: (636) 327-3922
michaeloliva@wentzville.k12.mo.us
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Holly Martinez

Pattonville Sr High School

2497 Creve Coeur Mill Road

Maryland Heights MO 63043-1172
(314) 213-8051  Fax: (314) 213-8651
hmartinez@psdr3.org

Nancy Pfeiffer

Pacific High School

425 Indian Warpath Drive

Pacific MO 63069-3419
(636) 271-1414  Fax: (636) 257-8340
npfeiffer@mvr3.k12.mo.us

Zachary Kirk

Bayless Sr High School

4532 Weber Road

St. Louis MO 63123-5722
(314) 256-8660  Fax: (314) 544-6315
zkirk@bayless.k12.mo.us

Martha Cubbage

Nevada Regional Technical Center
900 W Ashland St.

Nevada MO 64772-1210
(417) 448-2090 Fax: (417) 448-2092
mcubbage @nevada.k12.mo.us

April Fiesler

Branson High School

935 Buchanan Road

Branson MO 65616-9668
(417) 334-6511  Fax: (417) 335-4889
fieslera@branson.k12.mo.us

Michael Baremore

Cape Girardeau Career & Tech Cent
1080 S Silver Springs Road

Cape Girardeau MO 63703-7511
(573) 334-0826  Fax: (573) 334-5930
baremorem@capetigers.com



